
Rebranding
Fantacycling



Creative Rational
The “F” in the name comes alive in the brand itself, taking shape 
as a graphic element that mirrors the geometry and dynamism 
of a cyclist powering through a sprint.  
The brand’s proportions and angles align with near-mechanical 
precision to the profile of a cyclist straining forward, toward  
the next challenge, record, victory. 
An acceleration that reflects, above all, the pace of the digital 
world, a race where the brand seeks to jump ahead  
with an identity both instantly recognizable and strikingly 
distinctive, always driven by the desire to amaze and inspire - 
as such spirit can splendidly define both competitive sports  
and a core business strategy.

From the saddle of a bike to the rally of online gaming,
this brand is poised to climb the rankings, leaving the chasers 
behind as it stands out as the leader.

Creative Rational



ambition ride to victory

Play with love, win with strategy

Dare to conquer the podium

sharing

passion

strategy

The best race? The one you enjoy with friends

Keywords & Keybrand
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Visual Payoff
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Horizon GreenForest Green Climb Blue

Sprint Blue

Yellow
Tour De France 

White WorldBlack Drift

Pink
Giro D’Italia

PANTONE 7719 C
R0 G74 B76
C97 M40 Y56 K48
#004a4c

PANTONE 7719 C
R0 G74 B76
C97 M40 Y56 K48
#004a4c

PANTONE Black 6 C
R17 G24 B32

C93 M77 Y56 K78
#111820

PANTONE 317 C
R207 G253 B255

C26 M0 Y9 K0
#cffffd

PANTONE 3165 C
R0 G56 B51
C100 M50 Y56 K58
#00383d

Red
La Vuelta

Colour Palette



APOTEK WIDE

Aa
A quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog
1234567890

Font Family

Aa
A quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog
1234567890

NUNITO SANS



Grand Tours



Stationery



Bottle & Cap



10 migliori velocisti

Jasper Philipsen
Jonathan Milan
Biniam Girmay

3708
2643
2501

1.
2.
3.

Classifica
Jasper Philipsen
Jonathan Milan
Biniam Girmay
Mads Pedersen
Tim Merlier
Olav Kooij
Michael Mattews
Kaden Groves
Laurence Pithie
Arnoud De Lie

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

3708
2643
2501
2252
1794
1785
1774
1404
1253
1106

fanta
punti

Avevo
in mente
questa
tappa da
Dicembre”

Tadej Pogacar

Assomigliamo
sempre di più
al calcio
e questo 
non va bene”

Marc Madiot

WORLD TOURWORLD TOURWORLD TOURWORLD TOUR
La prima volta

Vincere
La Vuelta,
ha quel non so 
che di
speciale!”

Primož Roglič

Social Media



Favicon & App Icon



Jersey & Shorts



Banners



Landing Page



App Fantacycling





Thank you
“I want to ride my bicycle, races are coming your way”


